Kamnapi biTep
Campari Bitter

MapTiHi BiaHko / EKkcTpa apai / Pocco
Martini Bianco / Extra dry / Rosso

HOHIHO
Nonino

dpiynia
Friulia
[[pannene
Grappepe

Copinka BuHorpaaHa "3onoTta" Waeo
Grape Vodka Gold Shabo Ukraine

lWaTo MyxpaHi Mpy3ina
Chateau Mukhrani Georgia

Kanya
Kahlla

Camoéyka «MoniHapi»
Sambuka «Molinari»

erepmMmencTep
Jagermeister

Maniey
Malibu
Wapic
Charis

AbceHT KceHTa
Absent Xenta

BexepiBka
Becherovka

Xoce Kyepso Penocaao
Jose Cuervo Reposado

Cieppa AHTIryo Nnata
Sierra Antiguo Plata

AHrocTypa 7/ pokis
Angostura 7 yo

AHrocTypa Pe3eps
Angostura Reserva

BoTadoro Cnawvcen
Botafogo Spiced

1

1

1

1

500

375

700

1

700

700

700

700

86 2
502

1142

84 2
140 2

56 2

145 2

94 2
1142
812
65 2
73 2

98 2
56 2

7232
99 2

1172
/3 2
96 2

1720 2
1000 2

2280 2
1680 2

1400 2

420 2

2030 2

1880 2
2280 2
1620 2
1300 2
1460 2

1960 2
11202

1440 2
1386 2

1638 2
10222
1344 2



MNepsak ConoaosUi
Pervak Malt Special vodka

Hemupis / Nemiroff

Oco6bnmBa
Nemiroff Original

YkpaiHCcbka Meaosa 3 nepuem
Ukrainian honey pepper Nemiroff

J1e NroKC
De Luxe

MNpeMiym
Nemiroff Premium

Oco6nuea «Jlekc»
Nemiroff original LEX

XopTunua / Khortytsia
XopTnus aAe J1HoKe
Khortytsia de luxe

XopTmua Npemiym
Khortytsia premium

XopTmua NnatmuHym
Khortytsia platinum

CTapuubkni nesuubknii MpameeT

Cennap snUTprMaHa
Staritsky & Levitsky Private Cellar

CTapumubkni nesunubknin Pezeps
Staritsky & Levitsky Reserve

AncTtmn Ne9
Distil Ne9

(peit rys (dGpaHuia)
Grey goose (France)

Canmaa (PiHnaHAif)
Saimaa (Finland)

DiHCbKI (PiHNAHAIA)
Finsky (Finland)

KaHaaiaH (KaHaaa)
Canadian (Canada)

500 342 3402

700 322 4482
700 322 4482
500 392 3902
700 412 5742

700 b62g 7842

750 592 8852
700 412 5742
500 322 3202

750 2472 37052

1 842 16802

700 602 8402

1 1102 22002
700 652 9102
1 382 7602

500 442 4402



(neHniseT 15 pokis
Glenlivet 15 YO

[neHmMopaHi OpiaxmnHan
Glenmorang original

Uisac Piran 18 pokis
Chivas Regal 18 YO

Uisac Piran 12 pokis
Chivas Regal 12 YO

BanaHTaMHc 12 pokis
Ballantine's 12 YO

MakannaH 12 pokis
Macallan 12 YO

XaHkKi 6aHicTep
Hankey Bannister

Ckannisar
Scallywag
Timoypec 6iCTi
Timorous Beastie

JAxemMecoH
Jameson

BecT Kopk OpiaxmHan 10 pokis
West Cork Original 10 YO

JAxek [leHienc
Jack daniel's

ek AdeHienc XaHi
Jack daniel's Honey

Byp6oH "Axnm Bim BanTt'
Bourbon Jim Beam White

CeBeH JleTapc
Seven Letters

Kypanouwi Wepi Kack
The Kurayoshi Sherry Cask

750 318 2
700 297 2
1 3282
1 1652
700 172 2
700 342 2
1 792
700 240 2

700 212 2

1 982

700 165 2

1 992

1 992

1 93 2

1 722

700 497 2

47702

41582

6560 2

3300 2

2408 2

7488 2
1580 2
3360 2
2968 2

1920 2

23102

1980 2

1980 2

1860 2

1440 2

6958 2



MapTtenb VSOP
Martel VSOP

MapTtenb VS
Martel VS

XeHHecci XO
Hennessy XO

XeHHecci VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

BAXTPIOHI 7*
Bahtrioni 7*

KAPMATHW
Carpathians

THUCA
Tysa

LWABO XO
Shabo XO

WABO VSOP
Shabo VSOP

diHcbeapi lToHaoH Apan AXKWH NnaTiHym
Finsburi Platinum London Dry Gin

YiTni Henn KBiHc. ABoBUWA AXUH
Whitley Neill Quince Gin

700

700

700

500

500

500

500

500

700

2762 38642

1842 25762

740210360 2

3752 75002

66 2 660 2

1352 1350 2

1172 1170 2

962 9602

462 4602

762 1520 2

1092 1526 2



MepBak ®ipmoBe, ABTOpCcbke, Kpywosiue, OTTiHrep Bamc
Original beer Pervak, Avtorske, KruSovice, Oettinger Weiss

400 mn / 400ml / 58 2

MepBak PipmMoBe CBiITNE NUBO
Original beer Pervak lager

ABTOpcCbKa Cepina. ABTOpPCbKe HaniBTeMHe
Avtorska Seria. Avtorske half—dark

XanHeKkeH cBiTne
Heineken lager

Kpywosiue UepHe TemMHe
Krudovice Cerne Dark

KpywoBiue CBeTne cBiTne
KruSovice Svétlé Lager

OTTiHrep Banc nweHWUHe HedinbTpoBaHe
Oettinger Weiss

bnaHw /[le bproccenb NWeHWUHe
Blanche de Bruxelles wheat

[Nepwa [NpnBaTHa bpoBapHA. boukose
Persha pryvatna brovarnia. Bochkove

300

300

350

300

300

300

330

[Nepwa [NpmuBaTHa bpoBapHA. be3ankoronbHe.

Persha pryvatna brovarnia non—alcohol

KopoHa EkcTpa
Corona Extra

AMcCTEN
Amstel

dicTawku
Pistachio

60 2

552

572

55 2

552

552

80 2

500

500

350

500

50 rp.

892

69 2

74 2

592

69 2

69 2

1252

552

572

90 2

572

60 2



PicTtpeTo, Ecnpeco, AMepmnKaHo
Ristretto, Espresso, Americano

MonoKO A0 BawoOi Kasu
Milk to your coffee

KanyuiHo

Cappuccino

Kasa no—ipnaHaCbkK
[rish Coffee

KaBa 3 ciMpom Adopbnto
Coffee with cheese DorBlu

JlaTe
Latte

Kakao 3 mapwmMenoy
Cocoa with marshmallow

fapaun wokonaa
Hot chocolate

KapnaTcbkui Tpas'aHWM ual
Carpathian herbal tea

Uan i3 KBiTiB BY3UHMU
Tea made from elder flowers

Tpas'aHW uai/ Tpasu Ta iMBUP
Herbal tea/ Herbs and Ginger

Ua UopHUIK / POoMBYyW NOHI Nnd
Black tea / Rooibos Long Leaf

Ual 3eneHuit/ 3 xacMmHoM/ MONOUHMM YAYH
Green tea / Green tea with jasmine / Milk oolong

Ua 3 iMBUPEM Ta NeMOoHrpacom
Tea with ginger and lemon grass

Ual 3 iMeupem Ta rpemndpyTom
Tea with ginger and grapefruit

Uan 3i cMOpPOAMHM Ta 6a3unniky
Tea with currant and basil

Uan 3 061innxm
Tea with seaberry

Uan 3 wmypaBsnmHu
Tea with cranberry

Uan 3 iMbrnpem
Tea with ginger

Uan 3 KanmHu
Tea with viburnum

15/30/70

100

150

170

150

170

225

150

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

45 2
6 2
49 2

95 2
54 2

55 2
42 2
69 2
62 2
62 2
49 2
49 2
49 2

62 2
62 2
62 2
62 2
62 2
62 2

62 2



MopcC 3 xypaBanHU
Cranberry drink

y3Bap
Oried fruits drink

boHakBa
BonAqgua

MopWwKHCbKa
Morshinska

Bopiomi
Borzhomi
MNep'e
Perrie

BiTenb
Vittel

Koka—kona / Koka—kona 3epo

Coca-cola / Coca-cola zero

CnpaunT
Sprite

daHTa
Fanta

TOHIK
Tonic

COKM B aCOPTUMEHTI
Juice in assortment

Burn eHepreTUUHMA Hanin
Energy drink Burn

HB6NYUHUI
Apple

MOpKBAHWI
Carrot

penndpyTOoBUKA
Grapefruit

JIMMOHHWM
Lemony

MNomapaHueBmi
Orange

AHaHacoBU
Pineapple

250

250

330

500

500

330

330

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

35 2
352

32 2
452
65 2
99 2
69 2
30 2
30 2
30 2
42 2
262

552

59 2
592
90 2
69 2
69 2

1692



Ba3nnikoBumM
Basil

TapxyH

Tarragon

OripkoBuUi
Cucumber

UnTpycosumi
Citrus

Mapakymnsa
Passion fruit

IMBUP Ta M ATa
Ginger and mint

Cenepa Ta 6ypsak
Celery and beets

\

MONYHUUHO—M ATHUM
Strawberry—mint

ManmHoBWMN
Raspberry

CMopoaAnHOBUM
Currants

nomMeip
Plombir

WokonaaHum
Chocolate

MoNYHUUHUMA
Strawberry

BaHaHOBUM
Banana

BUWHAK Sa_gTaDOKMTBCt}KMM peuenToMm,
Ha AOMaAaWHIN HACTOAHUI
Vyshnyak on the old Kyiv recipe, with home tincture

(NiHTBEMH UepBOHUKW abo 6iNUM

Glintwein red or white

672
672
6732
67 2
672
672

672

300
300

300

320

320

320

320

200/50/48

250

2452
2452
2452
2452
2452
2452

2452

892
892
892

892

892

892
892

80 2

792



®dpaHuia / France

MoeT WaHaoOH BproT
Moet & Chandon Brut

Jlom [1epiHbOH BPHOT
Dom Perignon Brut

EHpio Po3e bproT
Henriot Rose Brut

ITania / Italy

[MpOCeKKO BproT 30HIH
Prosecco Brut Zonin

[MpOCeKKO BproT 30HIH
Prosecco Brut Zonin

[Mpocekko bproT KopHapo MoHTenniaHa
Prosecco Brut Cornaro Montelliana

Na Axonoza Po3e bproT
La Gioiosa Rose Brut

JekopAai MockaTto Conoake
Decordi Moscato Sweet

lcnaHia / Spain

KaBa bproT BiceHTe [OHAIa
Cava Brut Visente Gandia

Kasa Po3e bproT BiceHTe [[OHAIa
Cava Rose Brut Visente Gandia

Mpy3ia / Georgia

CTapuu Toinici bproT
Old Thbilisi Brut

750

750

750

750

375

750

750

750

750

750

750

3250 2

9200 2

5900 2

990 2

580 2

850 2

890 2

540 2

790 2

790 2

450 2



SIPMOBUI KOKTEWNb / SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

bopu 195
ropinka, HacTosaHka "Meaosyxa ¢ nepuem’,
TOMaTHWIA CiK, cnpon 3 bypaka

Borsch _ o
vodka, tincture Honey with pepper, tomato juice, beet syrup

PoxeBui AXUH 160
HacToAHKA arpyc, AXWH

Pink gin

tincture Gooseberry, gin

IMBipHE A6NYKO 220/15
BIiCKi, AXWH, cMpon iIMBUPHWUM, CiK ABAYUHUM

Ginger apple

Whiskey, gin,uginger sSyrup, apple juice

TPONIUHMMN MIKC 185/20

POM 6iNNi, AXKH 6idiTEep, MapTIiHI 6iaHKo,
CMpOoN MUrAanbHUK, CMPON Mapakyms

Tropical mix o
rum white, gin bifiter, martini bianco, almond syrup,
syrup passion fruit

Aneponb obninuxa 150
aneponb, HacToAHKA o6ninmMxoBa

Aperol sea—buckthorn

aperol, tincture Sea—buckthorn

Jlavkipi mapakyma 120
POM 6NN, CMpPON Mapakyma

Daiquiri passion fruit

rum white, syrup passion fruit

KocMO niui 160
ropinka, Mopc i3 xypasnuHW, CUPON Nidi, TPMNA—CeK

Cosmo litchi .

vodka, fruit—drink, Litchi syrup, triple sec

HArigHa naHi 150
HacToOAHKa XypasnmHa, Mopc i3 xypaBanHU, iIMEUD

Ms berry - .

tincture with cranberry, fruit—drink, ginger

Man—Tam 235
POM 30N0TUM, TPUNN—CEK, CMPON MUrAaNbHKI, CiK nanmy

Mai tai S

rum gold, triple sec, almond syrup, lime juice

By3nMHOBUIM UBIT 140

ropinka, cik nMMoHa, cMpon iIMBUPHUIN, HACTOWKa By3nHa

Elderberry blossom

vodka, lemon juice, ginger syrup, tincture with elder flowers
AMNBOBUK WKK 110/5
AXMH ansoBuMi, ropinka AMCTUN Ne9 |, cik rperndpyT

Quince chic
gin quince, vodka DISTIL Ne9, grapefruit juice

1592

126 2

1202

1652

99 2

1252

7432

89 2

184 2

952

120 2



DISTIL Ne9
MyHW N9

ropinka, cneuii, Mopc il xypasnmHu

Punch N9

vodka, spices, fruit—drink

KpnBaBsa Mepi

ropinka, Tabacko, ToMaTHUW CiK, y3Bap, cneuil

Bloody mary o .
vodka, tabasco, tomato juice, uzvar, spices

Ecnpeco MapTiHi
ropinka, kasa, nikep Kanya

Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee, ligueur Kalua

Aneponb wnpiy
aneponb, BUHO iI’DMCTe, BOAaA

Aperol spritz

aperol, sparkling wine, water

Oona dewH
BiCKi, aHrocTypa, uykop, soaa
Old fashion

whiskey, angsturas, sugar, water

MaprapuTa
Tekina, Tpuna—cek, TMMOHHUM CiK

Margarita o
tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

MiUHMM XONOAHWUW uaM
ropinka, AXuH, poM, TPUNN—CeK, Tekina, Koka—kona

Strong iced tea ‘
vodka, gin, rum, triple sec, tequila, Coca—cola

Byp6oH MaHxeTTeH
BICKM, MapTiHi, aHrocTypa

Bourbon Manhattans
whiskey, martini, angostura

HerpoHi

AXMUH, Kamnapi, MapTiHi
Negroni

gin, campari, martini

[iHa Konaaa
poM 6innK, nikep Maniby, aHaHacoBWM CiK, BEPWKM

Pina colada _ _ N
rum white, liqguor Malibu, pineapple juice, cream

MoxiTo / MOXiTO NonyHUUHMM
POM, NammMm, M'ATa, CiK TMMOHY, razosaHa soaa / NOAYHUUA

Mojito / Mojito strawberry
rum, lime, mint, lemon juice, soda / strawberry

105

110/15

275

100/10

90/25

250

320

99 2

1012

106 2

1392

124 2

150 2

199 2

160 2

1252

144 2

1392



